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Open Limited Gun Dog (Retrieving) 
Judges:  Ronnie Clark & Kathy Shorter 
Not before 8:00 am Friday, October 20, 2023 
 
 1A Maggie Yong Guns Rugerheim Memela v Lowry GSP F Fred Lowry 
 1B Kane Gambles IROK Raising Kane GSP M Terry McCormick 
 
 2A Otto Rugerheim's Wild Otto Von Lowry GSP M Fred Lowry 
 2B Tina Mehagian Semper Fi Tinian V F Al Lucas 
 
 
 

Open Gun Dog 
Judges:  Terry McCormick & Bruce Conover 
To follow Open Limited Gun Dog 
 
 1A Ottis Lowrys Rugerheim Omni Ottis GSP M Chad Bohannon 
 1B Michael Wynot Let The Flame Burn Brighter P M Kim Yocklin 
 
 2A Zack Willorunn N' Broad Run's Fire on the Mountain V M Michelle Dowd 
 2B Sadie Lowrys Rugerheim Blue Sky Sadie GSP F Fred Lowry 
 
 3A Walt Sundances Gran Torino GSP M Jesse Evans 
 3B Jermol Rovans No Stoppin Dynamo B M Ronnie Clark 
 
 4A Willy Wynfield's On The Road Again GSP M Greg Nicholson 
 4B Chop Wynot Gimme The Beat P F Kathy Shorter 
 
 5A Jack Lowrys Rugerheim Stormin Stonewall GSP M Fred Lowry 
 5B Grayson Everedi's Backcountry Blazes V M Kim Grant 
 
 6A June Juniper P F Grace Anne Lawson 
 6B Benny Trailsides Peppered Bullseye Benelli V M Jane Baker 
 
 7A Cooper Rovans DB Cooper ES M Ronnie Clark 
 7B Paisley Fortius Phoenix Rising V F Michelle Dowd 
 
 8A Luca Trailside’s JAB Double Guns A’Blazin V F Jane Baker 
 8B Axel Blackthorne Axel P M Kathy Shorter 
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Amateur All Age 
Judges:  Howard Shultz & Jesse Evans 
Not before 8:00 am Saturday, October 21, 2023 
 
 1A June Juniper P F Grace Anne Lawson 
 1B Bob Coveyrise Bad News Bob P M Bruce Conover 
 
 2A Austin Man of Mystery P M Grace Anne Lawson 
 2B BYE BYE - -  
 
 3A Stevie White Winged Dove P F Grace Anne Lawson 
 3B BYE BYE - -  
 
 

Open Puppy 
Judges:  Terry McCormick & Ronnie Clark 
To follow Amateur All Age 
 
 1A C-Moore Rising Star's C-Moore V M Pat Hudson 
 1B Rowdy South Oaks Rowdy Ringo GSP M Tim Evans 
 
 2A Luke JJJ Wynot Soundcheck P M Kathy Shorter 
 2B Mona Rising Star's Mona Vizsla V F Pat Hudson 
 
 3A Jackson Coveyrise Action Jackson B M Bruce Conover 
 3B Star South Oaks Northern Star GSP F Jesse Evans 
 
 

Amateur Limited Gun Dog (Retrieving) 
Judges:  Bruce Conover & Kathy Shorter 
To follow Open Puppy 
 
 1A Luca Trailside’s JAB Double Guns A’Blazin V F Jane Baker 
 1B Willy Wynfield's On The Road Again GSP M Greg Nicholson 
 
 2A Otto Rugerheim's Wild Otto Von Lowry GSP M Fred Lowry 
 2B Frankie Huntmore's Franchi Veloce V M Kim Grant 
 
 3A Kane Gambles IROK Raising Kane GSP M Terry McCormick 
 3B Tina Mehagian Semper Fi Tinian V F Al Lucas 
 
 4A Maggie Yong Guns Rugerheim Memela v Lowry GSP F Fred Lowry 
 4B Benny Trailsides Peppered Bullseye Benelli V M Jane Baker 
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Amateur Gun Dog 
Judges:  Howard Shultz & Art Cohen 
Not before 8:00 am Sunday, October 22, 2023 
 
 1A Reagan Wynot Start the Music P F Kathy Shorter 
 1B Walt Sundances Gran Torino GSP M Jesse Evans 
 
 2A Cooper Rovans DB Cooper ES M Ronnie Clark 
 2B Rae Rugerheim's Rhiannon Magic Von Lowry GSP F Fred Lowry 
 
 3A Gena Ubetcha The Dark Horse P F Kathy Shorter 
 3B Gibbs JJJ Kinnike Gibbs P M Erica Bandes 
 
 4A Willy Wynfield's On The Road Again GSP M Greg Nicholson 
 4B Sammi Coveyrise Whiz Bang Sammi B F Bruce Conover 
 
 5A Michael Wynot Let The Flame Burn Brighter P M Kim Yocklin 
 5B Sadie Lowrys Rugerheim Blue Sky Sadie GSP F Fred Lowry 
 
 6A Austin Man of Mystery P M Grace Anne Lawson 
 6B Lula Moorland's Slice of Paradise P F Erica Bandes 
 
 7A Jermol Rovans No Stoppin Dynamo B M Ronnie Clark 
 7B Ottis Lowrys Rugerheim Omni Ottis GSP M Chad Bohannon 
 
 8A June Juniper P F Grace Anne Lawson 
 8B Lacy South Oaks Pretty In Pink GSP F Jesse Evans 
 
 9A Paisley Fortius Phoenix Rising V F Michelle Dowd 
 9B Grayson Everedi's Backcountry Blazes V M Kim Grant 
 
 10A Miss B Snips Ain't Miss B Havin' GSP F Carolyn McCormick 
 10B Jack Lowrys Rugerheim Stormin Stonewall GSP M Fred Lowry 
 
 11A Gus Kinnike Fergus P M Erica Bandes 
 11B Zack Willorunn N' Broad Run's Fire on the Mountain V M Michelle Dowd 
 


